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Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 11. ring

No  

850+ (Skoorin B reiting)

Jaanus Väljamäe S

Märt Käärma

Mihkel Vällik

Rasmus Sepp

Romet Keskla

Veikko Leemet

Guido Laanela

Argo Kadastik

Raiko Niitav

Tommy Markus

Peeter Tretjak

Kuni 850 (Skoorin B reiting)

Ken Rohelaan

Mikk Vaaks

Mihkel Jürisson

Erkki Aarma

Martin Toomast

Raldo Täll

https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285638
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/285638


Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 11. ring • 03.01.2025 05:54 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 61

850+ (Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Märt Käärma 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 5 2 3 -2 59

2 Tommy Markus 4 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 +1 62

3 Peeter Tretjak 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 +3 64

4 Raiko Niitav 3 2 2 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 +4 65

5 Argo Kadastik 5 2 2 5 2 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 2 3 5 2 3 +5 66

5 Jaanus Väljamäe S 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 +5 66

5 Mihkel Vällik 3 3 4 5 3 2 7 4 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 +5 66

5 Guido Laanela 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 +5 66

9 Romet Keskla 3 3 4 4 2 5 6 5 3 6 6 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 +7 68

10 Veikko Leemet 4 2 2 4 2 5 6 5 3 6 7 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 +11 72

10 Rasmus Sepp 3 2 4 5 3 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 2 5 +11 72

Kuni 850 (Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Mihkel Jürisson 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 2 3 +8 69

2 Ken Rohelaan 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 6 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +9 70

3 Raldo Täll 4 3 4 8 3 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 +13 74

4 Mikk Vaaks 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +14 75

4 Erkki Aarma 5 3 3 7 3 3 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 +14 75

6 Martin Toomast 5 3 2 5 3 3 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 3 5 7 4 3 +16 77
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Keila Proraja nädalavõistlus → 11. ring • 03.01.2025 05:54 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 61

Avg 4.1 2.9 3.1 4.8 2.9 3.5 5.6 4.3 3.5 5.1 5 3.6 3.4 3 3.2 4.8 2.6 3.3 68.6

Difficulty 17 3 5 14 2 11 12 7 10 18 16 13 9 4 6 15 1 8 7.6

Birdie -1 5 4 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 9 37 12%

Par 0 6 10 7 6 11 8 6 9 12 5 5 10 8 11 12 6 5 13 150 49%

Bogey 1 5 1 6 6 2 4 9 5 3 6 5 1 6 3 3 9 3 3 80 26%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 1 3 1 1 1 6 5 4 1 1 1 1 32 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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